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
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinad School 

Very Near Multi storey Flat Raheja Flat 3 
BHK 1600 sqft 41,000 Jain Sagarika Flat 
1900 sqft 51000 Rani Meyyammai Flat 1900 
sqft 51,000. Ct: 90036 22129 / 86085 13472
ll TWO Bedroom & Hall in Alwarpet Rent 

20000/- 6 Mon Advance. Contact 95001 
44248 / 99416 63244
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road 1100 sqft 2 BHK 

3rd floor Lift CP 25K, Near Nageswara Rao 
Park 1 BHK 16500/-, 2 BHK 20K Bachelors 
also. Ph: 98413 50607
ll MANDAVELI 1500 sqft 1st floor 2 BHK 

28,000 4th Trust Cross Street, 1st Floor 
1200 sqft 25,000 Devanathan Street, II Floor 
Rs.24,000/- 2 BHK. D.Sethu 93800 63177

ll 2ND FLOOR Terrace Single Room 
Available Rent 3000/- Advance Rs.10,000 
at 3/2, Veeraperumal Lane (Veg only) 
(Bangaru Ammal St) Mylapore No Brokers. 
Subramanian 24990179 / 98404 88632
ll ST. MARRY’S Road First floor 1011 sqft 

Flat for Rent 3 Air conditioners Furnished 
Lift Generator, Inverter, Car parking, 
25K+Maintenance 2K Contact 10-12 am 
94443 64718
ll SINGLE Occupancy Room II Floor Chennai 

Roofing False ceiling, Bath Toilet Separate 
Students Bachelors Rs.3500/PM  No Cooking 
Appu Street, Ph: 98408 79177
ll MYLAPORE Nattu Subbarayan Street 

1BHK III Floor Lift Two wheeler parking Rent 
Rs.11000 only Vegetarian Brokers Excuse. 
Contact 80562 51578
ll TWO Bedroom with 2 A/C Geyser 1058 

sqft Flat-A Sri Rams 6/30 R.K.Nagar III Cross 
Street Mandaveli Ground Floor Car parking 
with Separate gates from July First Pure 
Veg. Wardrobe Modular Kitchen. Contact: 
99623 17066

ll 1,2,3 Bedrooms Flat and Houses at 
R .A .Pu ram,  Mandave l i ,  My lapo re , 
Abhiramapuram Family, Bachelors, Office. 
Madhu Reality Ph: 98419 24383
ll 600 SQFT Ground Floor Single Bed Room 

Apartment at 1-A Mahalakshmi Flat 4th 
Cross Street Nandanam Extn., Chennai-35. 
Rs.15,000 per month Residential / Bachelors 
also. 250 Sqft IInd Floor Commercial at 20/47 
K.B.Dasan Road Teynampet, Chennai-18. 
Rs.7500/- Contact: 24350993 / 93810 63332
ll MYLAPORE Posh area D’Silva Road 1450 

sqft 3BHK 40K Marble Flooring M.Kitchen 
Balconies Lift CCP Security Very near MCTM 
School. Ct: 90032 17277
ll MANDAVELI Posh Area 1300 sqft 2BHK 

30K M.Kitchen W.Work Balconies Lift CCP 
Power Back-up Near to P.S.School East 
Facing. Ct: 90032 17277
ll R.A.PURAM 1000 sqft 2nd Floor Lift 

CCP Behind Airtel Office Contact Sundar 
87541 89050
ll R.A.PURAM 3BHK 2000 sqft Greenways 

Road, Gated Community 1st Floor, R.A.Puram 
Sangeetha Opposite 3 BHK 34000/- III Floor 
Lift Carpark, Mandaveli 2 BHK 22,000/- Ct: 
89399 36055, 90036 22129
ll MANDAVELI 800 sqft 2 BHK I Floor 18,000, 

1050 sqft 25,000, Abhiramapuram 1100 sqft 
25,000, 2000 sqft 3 BHK 35,000 Office / 
Bachelors. Ct: 90877 20012 / 90944 21991
ll K.P.PURAM Opposite Greenways Road 

Rly Station Spacious First Floor 3 BHK with 
Car Parking. Contact 2493 7320
ll BASEMENT 600 sqft Office for Architects, 

Advocate, CAs, Coaching Classes etc., in CIT 
Colony 4th Cross Street, Rent 12,000 Adv. 
Rs.35,000 Phone: 2466 2257 / 98840 86332

ll FURNISHED Three Bedroom Flat at 1st 
Floor, Plot No.30, Door No.22, Karpagam 
Avenue 1st Street, Chennai-600028 Available 
for Rent. Contact Mohan 96771 00661 
Brokers Excuse. 
ll POSH 3BR Apartment Second Floor area 

2300 sqft Built-up Facing Nageswara Rao 
park Mylapore for Rental CC Park Company 
Lease. Call 98949 54127 / 98401 24462.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK, 950 sq.ft, 2nd floor 2 

wheeler parking, only veg Rent Rs.18K. Ph: 
72991 41164.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM houses Rs.10000/- 

Rs.8000/- near Baba Temple flat Rs.24000/- 
Houses Rs.8000/- 2 bed, officer 150 sq.ft, 
100 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, 500 sq.ft, Rs.8000/- 
Rs.20000/- Rs.12000/- Bachelors also. Ph: 
94980 53064 / 99416 27665.
ll MYLAPORE CIT Colony 1250 sq.ft, 2 

BHK 2 bath, lift, air conditioner, East facing 
24 hours water, 24 hours security Rs.30K. 
Mukesh Realtors. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll R.A.PURAM 1800 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 bathroom, 

woodworks, air conditioned, modular kitchen, 
swimming pool, gym, CCP Rs.60K. Mukesh 
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
attach Wood/work Car Park Veg only Rent 
21,000/- Good Location. Ct: 98842 39783 / 
94441 17669
ll R.A.PURAM Near Sangeetha Hotel Deluxe 

Falt 1050 sqft 2 Bedroom 2nd Floor with Lift 
Car park Rent 25,000/- Charles Realty 98842 
39783 / 94441 17669
ll NANDANAM Near Vengateshwara 

Hospital Deluxe Flat 1500 sqft 3 Bedroom 
1st Floor with Lift Carpark 28,000/- Charles 
Realty 98842 39783 / 94441 17669
ll NANDANAM 1 BHK 10,000, 12,000, 2BHK 

900 sqft 18,000, 22,000, Spacious 1150 sqft 
2BHK 2 Attach 2 AC 24,000, 1400 sqft 3 BHK 
27,000, 1800 sqft 3 BHK 40,000, Car park 
Lift (Family / Bachelors / Commercial) Sherin 
Homes 86800 05659

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll 950 Sqft 1st Floor Suitable for Small Office 

at 4th Street Abhiramapuram Krishna Avenue 
contact 98403-14406
ll SHOWROOM Near Raintree Hotel 4000 

sqft 100 Feet Frontage Also Independent 
Bungalow for Showroom / Textiles / Jewellery 
/ Hotel / Parlour. Ct: 94440-32229
ll 2ND FLOOR Office Space 2100 sqft 

Rent Above Saravana Bhavan 70, North 
Mada Street, Mylapore. Ct: 99402 81790 / 
93453 08252
ll OFFICE Space Ground Floor, Road facing 

1100 sqft for Rs.44000/- & 320 sqft Ground 
Floor 13000/- Near Sathya Studio, R.A.Puram 
Ph: 2493 7129 / 97890 18111
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▲

Rentals

▲

THIS SPACE IS RESERVED FOR BANNER ADVERTS. 
BEST FOR COMPANIES PROMOTING APARTMENTS.
● CALL: 2467 1122

THIS PRIME 
SPACE IS BEST FOR  
THE CITY’S BUILDERS. 

ll MYLAPORE Near Nageshwara Park Luz 
1500 sqft 1st Floor Fully Furnished Car Park 
Rent 65000/- Gopalakrishnan 93809 64793 
Only office use.
ll AVAILABLE Shop 550 sqft Bazaar Road 

North East Facing Corner 13 Ft High Roof 
open with shutters both sides. Rent 30,000/- 
(Nego) Ph: 99403 51455
ll MANDAVELI Ground floor. 1000 sq.ft, 

with Executive room + single open hall. 
4/12, Norton 1st Street, Chennai – 600028. 
Contact: 2495 8932/33.
ll COMMERCIAL space for rent at Mylapore 

Luz Church road, for details contact: 99402 
02362.
ll COMMERCIAL / Office @ JPS complex 

69 Thiru Vi Ka High Road, Royapettah 2nd 
floor = 15760 sq.ft, suitable for banking / 
financial establishment and offices, Shop 
Nos 31-34 = 1520 sq.ft, Ground floor, shop 
no.44 = 311 sq.ft, shop no.110= 231 sq.ft, 
first floor and shop Nos.143 and 144 = 178 
sq.ft, Highest offer per sq.ft, may be sent in 
a sealed cover to General Secretary, Indian 
Offiers’ Association, 69 Thiru vi ka High Road, 
Royapettah, Chennai – 14 on or before 30th 
June, 2016”. 

RENTAL / GUEST HOUSE
ll AVAILABLE Short-stay Fully furnished 

Kitchen facility Flat Mylapore, Alwarpet, 
Adyar, Nungambakkam, Weekly / Monthly 
Rentals Bachelors / Medical / NRI’s / 
Corporates. Contact-98400 39616

RENTAL / LEASE
ll FOR Lease San Thome East facing 1500 

sq.ft, 3 BHK, Lift, CCP, 33 lakhs, Nego. No 
brokers. Contact: 96001 77130.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2BHK Ground Floor 

24 hrs water Outside Carpark Lease 6 Lakh 
3 yrs contact Malika 73585 46063

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll 3BHK 3rd floor PA Flat Near Alwarpet 

Circle, No Lift, Car parking on Availability 
Rs.18000/- PM Preferred Vegetarian Family 
contact 98412 47938 / 2466 1645
ll R.A.PURAM 1st Floor 1500 sqft 3BR Lift 

OCP, 3 A/C, Rs.35000/- Mandaveli 2BR 1st 
Floor, Norton Street 1000 sqft Rs.27000/- 
Agent 98404 82559.
ll ALWARPET 1400 sqft  3 Bedroom 

Apartment 1250 sqft 2 Bedroom Apartment 
Lift Car Park, Wood work, Good location, 
Vegetarian only. Ct: 98405-88336.
ll MYLAPORE 2BHK 700 sqft GF 24 

Hours Water Independent House Two 
wheeler Parking family Vegetarian only Near 
Santhome. Rs.18000/- Contact 95660 10749 
/ 99400 77674 
ll SANTHOME 3BHK Prime Area 1600 

sqft Semi Furnished AC Lift Near Schools 
Negotiable Rent. Contact 98404 62034
ll MYLAPORE At Muthu Street 1000 sqft 3 

BHK 2nd floor Semi Furnished CCP Rent 
Rs.27,000/- (Nego) Contact Sundar 87541 
89050
ll GROUND F loor  S ing le  Bedroom  

Behind Citi Centre Rent 10,000/- Contact: 
98410 75338

ll 2 BHK 900 sqft 3rd Floor, Lift, New No.250 
R.K.Mutt Road Chennai-28. Near Leading 
Schools Veg only Contact 98841 73934
ll MYLAPORE Balakrishna Salai Main Road 

1000 sqft 2 Bedroom Flat G/F Two wheeler 
park. Rent 20K. Ph: 99529 03697
ll R.A.PURAM 2BR Flat 1100 sqft Lift 

Carpark 26,000 Mandveli 2BR Flat 1200 
sqft 30,000 / 3BR 1350 sqft 30,000 East 
Abiramapuram New 3BR 1850 sqft 5AC, 
Genset, 50,000. Ph: 95661 75961
ll MANDAVELI St.John’s flats one bedroom 

Rs.7500/- Rs.8500/- Rs.9500/- Rs.10000/- 
Two bedroom Rs.12000/- Rs.14000/- 
Rs.15000/- Rs.16000/- Rs.17000/- Rs.18000/- 
Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- Ramachandran. Ph: 
99414 30994 / 98843 45821.

ll CEEBROS 3 BHK 1530 sq.ft, 2 CCP, 
Back up semi furnished near Kaliappa, Veg. 
Contact: 98416 86001.
ll MANDAVELI near St.John’s School 2 

BHK 675 sq.ft, Ground floor Rs.19000/- 
Pure vegetarians only. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
94441 34555.
ll INDIRA Nagar Rs.27000/- Besant Nagar, 

Kalakshetra Colony. Modern two bedroom 
Ground floor Rs.27000/- Ph: 89396 38157 
/ 89396 38158.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 2 BHK, 900 sq.ft, 

II floor, 24 hours, metro water, only veg, 3 
phase power, near Schools Temples, Brokers 
excuse. Ph: 98844 69723 / 93817 44486.
ll MYLAPORE Brindavan Street 2 BHK 

3rd floor lift fully furnished 3 ACs, Cots, 
WW, CCP, vegetarian. No brokers. Contact: 
98400 54078.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK First floor vegetarians 

preferred. Ph: 94453 61462.
ll MYLAPORE near Appu Street 550 sq.ft, 

second floor one bedroom, hall, kitchen 
24 hours water, Western Toilet Rs.14000/- 
Thiagarajan. Ph: 98841 82631.
ll THIRUVENGADAM Street, R.A.Puram 1st 

floor Independent house Car park 1400 sq.ft, 
Vegetarians only Rs.26000/- (fixed) spacious. 
Ph: 2493 9731 / 98842 16729.
ll CENOTAPH Road 2200 sq.ft, 3 BHK 

apartment lift, Car park, excellent location, 
Rent Rs.55K. Nego. Contact: 98410 44802.
ll NANDANAM Independent house Ground 

floor 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK Car park, Rent 
Rs.45K. Nego. Contact: 98410 44802.
ll ALWARPET Abhiramapuram Mandaveli 

1300 to 2550 sq.ft, Vastu 2 and 3 bedroom 
flats all facilities Rs.35000 to Rs.65000/- 
Nego. Iyer. Ph: 99623 12504.
ll 2BHK / 1100 sqft /  Second Floor House 

R.A.Puram Immediate Occupation Vegetarian 
/ Small family only preferred. Brokers excuse. 
Contact 94440 35510 / 2461 6462

ll GROUND Floor 2BHK Alwarpet well 
maintained OCP Two wheeler parking Rent 
18000/- Negotiable contact Murali 93826 
99629
ll ALWARPET Behind Part Sheraton Hotel 

1350 sqft 3BHK 1st Floor Lift open car park 
Rs.35,000/- Brokers Excuse Ph: 94443 82312

ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road 2BHK 
Gated community Alacrity Flat OCP 900 sqft 
21 years old UDS 600 sqft ct: 89395 96955 
/ 89399 36055
ll R.A.PURAM Near Sangeetha Hotel 1000 

sqft 2 Bedroom 1st Floor with Lift Carpark 
UDS 930 sqft 15 years old Charles Realty 
98842 39783, 94441 17669
ll R.A.PURAM Near Sangeetha Hotel 950 

sqft 2 Bedroom 2nd Floor No Lift Carpark 
Furnished UDS 380 sqft 18 years old 75 
Lakhs Charles Realty 98842 39783 / 94441 
17669

Properties

▲
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Education

▲

CLASSES
ll HOME Hindi Tuition at Your Place any 

Std / Boards / Spoken Hindi. For People in 
4 kms Radius from Mymalore Call Akhil on 
89391 45923
ll FRENCH classes taken for beginners 

XI, XII Science Tuition taken for VI – XII All 
Boards (Limited students) Contact: 97103 
25811.
ll REGISTRATIONS open at Samrakshana 

Vidhya, Karpagam Avenue, R.A.Puram for 
English, Maths, Hindi foundation classes 
and counselling for children, age group 5-14 
years. Call: 98846 52455.
ll SCHOOL Projects, Art, Craft, Creativity 

class for children’s. Contact: 98847 33018.

TUITIONS
ll MATHS Physics Chemistry V to XII One 

Student at a time, Parents too can stay. 
Nallaperumal New No.6 Frist Floor, Fourth 
Cross Street, CIT Colony, Mylapore.
ll CHEMISTRY Coaching CBSE 9,10,11,12 

by  Exper ienced  co l lege  p ro fessor 
Dr.P.T.Srinivasan. Ph: 98842 69445

ll MN’S Balaji Academy offers Science 
/ Maths Coaching – CBSE VIII, IX, X & 
Matriculation X Standard. Maximum 15 
students / Batch. Loc: Alwarpet / Mandaveli. 
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